

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9728 OF 2003

D. GANESH RAO PATNAIK AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for early hearing is allowed.

List the appeal for final hearing after summer
vacation.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SEN GUPTA)

COURT MASTER