

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9728 OF 2003

D. GANESH RAO PATNAIK AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 18/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 23rd August, 2005 as the first item.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master

